Autumn children

Instructions No. 2839
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 1 hour

Autumn is a beautiful time of year when the leaves slowly change colour and great decorations can be made
in the colours orange, green and brown. With our autumn children made of wood in combination with our

VBS craft paint set, an atmospheric decoration moves into your four walls.

This is how you create the fall scene:

Paint the autumn children with VBS craft paints. We have chosen the VBS "Colorful Autumn" craft paint set,
as it contains a perfect combination of colors for beautiful autumn decorations. Tip: The dots can be printed
on with the end of a paintbrush.

Stick two tree slices together at an angle. The autumn children can now be arranged with a straw
wheelbarrow, bale of straw, moss, sprinkles and garden tools and glued to the tree discs with hot glue.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Article number

20748

17997

616720

694186

605250

615716-50

16159

12052401

51163

Article name

VBS Standing decoration "Autumn children"
VBS Scatter decoration "Sneem"

VBS Tree discs "Oval"

VBS Straw barrow

VBS Bale of straw, 5 pieces

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gGreen

Miniature garden tools

VBS Round brush "BASIC", set of 6

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt
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