## Autumn children

**Instructions No. 2839** 

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

**Autumn** is a beautiful time of year when the leaves slowly change colour and great decorations can be made in the colours orange, green and brown. With our **autumn children** made of wood in combination with our VBS craft paint set, an atmospheric decoration moves into your four walls.



## This is how you create the fall scene:

Paint the **autumn children** with **VBS craft paints**. We have chosen the VBS "Colorful Autumn" craft paint set, as it contains a perfect combination of colors for beautiful autumn decorations. **Tip:** The dots can be printed on with the end of a paintbrush.

Stick two tree slices together at an angle. The autumn children can now be arranged with a straw wheelbarrow, bale of straw, moss, sprinkles and garden tools and glued to the tree discs with hot glue.



## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

register now 🗲

Article information:

20748	VBS Standing decoration "Autumn children"	1
17997	VBS Scatter decoration "Sneem"	1
616720	VBS Tree discs "Oval"	1
694186	VBS Straw barrow	1
605250	VBS Bale of straw, 5 pieces	1
615716-50	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gGreen	1
16159	Miniature garden tools	1
12052401	VBS Round brush "BASIC", set of 6	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1